AUTISM
PENSACOLA

Project Lifesaver

2024 Battery Change Schedule

Monday, January 12" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, January 27" from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, February 12" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, February 24" from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, March 11*" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, March 30" from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, April 8" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, April 27" from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, May 13 from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, May 25 from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, June 10*" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, June 29*" from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, July 8" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, July 27t from 10 AM to 12 PM




Monday, August 12" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, August 31% from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, September 9t from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, September 28" from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, October 14" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, October 26 from 1 to 3 PM (Location TBD)

Monday, November 4% from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, November 23™ from 10 AM to 12 PM

Monday, December 9" from 4:30 to 6:30 PM
Saturday, December 28" from 10 AM to 12 PM

*If you are unable to attend the required battery change date listed above, please
call our office at 850-434-7171 to let us know. You will need to arrange a battery
change during the month of the missed meeting with ESAR by calling Jeremy
Findley at 850-426-6686. Failure to do so may result in a fee of 530.00.

*This schedule is subject to change, but we will notify you of any changes.

If you are not yet receiving text reminders for battery change dates, please
download the Remind App on your mobile device and join the Project Lifesaver
group with code @28h94h.



